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Top five performing  FTSE ST Small Cap Constituents
NAME INDEX

WEIGHT (%)
MARKET
CAP S$M

11 JULY
CLOSING

PRICE

TOTAL
RETURNS

YTD %

TOTAL
RETURNS

1Y %

TOTAL
RETURNS

3Y %

P/E (X) DVD IND
YLD %

China Sunsine 
Chemical
BreadTalk Group
Japfa
Tianjin Zhongxin 
Pharma
HRnetGroup
Average

0.9

1.3
1

1.3

0.8

649

648
1,237
2,669

862

1.32

1.15
0.67
1.07

0.855

69.4

40.9
27.8
20.1

19.1

35.5

68.7

56.5
2.6

14.2

1.2

28.6

288.1

77.8
89.8
-8.3

N/A

32

6.9

54.2
55.9
9.9

16.3

2.3

1.7
0.8
2.8

2.7

Note: Tianjin Zhongxin Pharmaceutical is traded in USD; its SGD equivalents are shown in table.


