

Top five performing FTSE ST Small Cap Constituents

NAME	INDEX WEIGHT (%)	MARKET CAP S\$M	11 JULY CLOSING PRICE	TOTAL RETURNS YTD %	TOTAL RETURNS 1Y %	TOTAL RETURNS 3Y %	P/E (X)	DVD IND YLD %
China Sunshine Chemical	0.9	649	1.32	69.4	68.7	288.1	6.9	2.3
BreadTalk Group	1.3	648	1.15	40.9	56.5	77.8	54.2	1.7
Japfa	1	1,237	0.67	27.8	2.6	89.8	55.9	0.8
Tianjin Zhongxin Pharma	1.3	2,669	1.07	20.1	14.2	-8.3	9.9	2.8
HRnetGroup	0.8	862	0.855	19.1	1.2	N/A	16.3	2.7
Average				35.5	28.6	32		

Note: Tianjin Zhongxin Pharmaceutical is traded in USD; its SGD equivalents are shown in table.

Source: Bloomberg & SGX StockFacts (data as of 11 July 2018)